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Nom

GNANGBO ERHYQUE-HEN

BOUJON RAPHAEL
LEFEBVRE JEREMY
SOUIBER ADAM
MARCHAL NATHAN
HALLIER MALO

PARMEGGIANI THOMAS

LOCHE ANTHONY
GRANANA FABIEN

LE RIGUER - LAVOT ALLAN

TABOU RAYANE
MAHE KEVIN
MAUGUEN TITOUAN
DAUPHIN YOAN
JOURDAIN ROMAIN
DECERLE HUGO
KOLSCH MATTHIS
PERRIN THOMAS
LEFEBVRE ROMAIN
MACAL EMILIEN
TESSON SAMUEL
CHARUE FLORENT
PETRILLI HUGO

SOMBE DAVID
TORREILLES LIAM
HOUILLIER PIERRE
MACHEFERT PAUL
MAIRE GWENAEL
VERDIER MAXIMILIEN
FOURNIER REMY
PAQUEREAU YOANN
THENAISIE PIERRE
ROUANNET BAPTISTE
PATOU ALEXIS
PASSAVOIR JIMMY
BENYAHIA NASSIM
FEDRICHKINE LEO
DUFAY BAPTISTE
WITTMANN NICOLAS
FLESSELLE NICOLAS
MAGIS JEREMY
PRIVAT FLORIAN
LESNE CORENTIN
BITAUDEAU THOMAS
VICANTE VALENTIN
COUSTILLET ARNAUD
MARCEAU CYRIL
JOLLET FABIEN
RANCOEUR ANTOINE
NOUARD ADRIEN

Lic
1102844

1019004

1068078

1132096
177830
1107176
1163162
1039331
1126130
1135408
1163149
1131872

1125868
1154968
1064074
1078644
1084685
1087117
1124022

1131771
1135383
1131470
1153618
1124696
1139658
1124020
1140783
1147304
1153811
1092726
1069083
1166031

1043001
1154975
1137498

1136873
1155479
1124698
1143614
1126930
1126137
1128889
1126928
1135437

Cat
EAM

EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
POM
EAM
EAM
EAF
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM

EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAF
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM

Nom Club
SC DRAVEIL

AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES
AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES
MAS ATHLETISME

C. O. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
CO SAVIGNY-SUR-ORGE
VIRY EVRY NORD SUD ESSON
SC DRAVEIL

US BALLANCOURT
ESSONNE ATHLETIC*
UNION SPORTIVE DE RIS OR
AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES
AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES

C. O. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
US BALLANCOURT

ESR ARPAJON

SC DRAVEIL

MAS ATHLETISME

ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*

ESR ARPAJON

C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
CO SAVIGNY-SUR-ORGE

ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*

AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES
ST MICHEL SPORTS

C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
ESR ARPAJON

ST MICHEL SPORTS

CO SAVIGNY-SUR-ORGE
ESR ARPAJON

COSE VERT LE PETIT

C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
COSE VERT LE PETIT

MAS ATHLETISME

UNION SPORTIVE DE RIS OR
NL

ESR ARPAJON

SC DRAVEIL

CO VILLIERS SUR ORGE

NL

EPINAY AC

EPINAY AC

ESR ARPAJON

AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES
ESR ARPAJON

UNION SPORTIVE DE RIS OR
MAS ATHLETISME

ESR ARPAJON

C. O. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN

Tps
00:03:29
00:03:33
00:03:34
00:03:34
00:03:41
00:03:43
00:03:45
00:03:45
00:03:48
00:03:48
00:03:49
00:03:49
00:03:58
00:04:02
00:04:03
00:04:03
00:04:04
00:04:06
00:04:06
00:04:08
00:04:08
00:04:09
00:04:09
00:04:09
00:04:10
00:04:13
00:04:14
00:04:15
00:04:16
00:04:17
00:04:18
00:04:19
00:04:19
00:04:20
00:04:20
00:04:21
00:04:21
00:04:22
00:04:23
00:04:25
00:04:25
00:04:26
00:04:26
00:04:26
00:04:27
00:04:28
00:04:29
00:04:30
00:04:31
00:04:32
00:04:34
00:04:36

Pl./Cat.
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CROSS de RIS-ORANGIS
Course N°3 de 980 m
le Dimanche 11 Novembre 2007

Dos
280
148
141
920
710
452
449
922
908
279
854
112
252
131
137
831
888
851
275
705
858
847
915
741
965
859
132
175
788
430
176
740
849
317
455
316
707
223
341
426
276
95
917
345
344
848
140
425
253
703
424
453

Moy
16,88
16,56
16,49
16,49
15,96
15,82
15,68
15,68
15,47
15,47
15,41
15,41
14,82
14,58
14,52
14,52
14,46
14,34
14,34
14,23
14,23
14,17
14,17
14,17
14,11
13,94
13,89
13,84
13,78
13,73
13,67
13,62
13,62
13,57
13,57
13,52
13,52
13,47
13,41
13,31
13,31
13,26
13,26
13,26
13,21
13,16
13,12
13,07
13,02
12,97
12,88
12,78



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

ADAMCZYK MATEO
BITAUDEAU CLEMENT
HUMEAU PAUL
CRUVEILHER JOCELYN
HASSANE FLORIAN
LY ARNAUD-HAPSENG
ROBIN ANTOINE
DELARBRE LOIC
SERRADJI ROMAIN
KONIECZNY MATHIS
KOVOOR TILACK

ETIENNE MARC-OLIVIER

GACE LILIAN
ALBION LOIC
BRUGEAUD HUGO
RASSE ANTOINE
HASSANE SEBASTIEN
COBO MAXENCE
DESSOLLE JAYSON
FRANCOIS LUDOVIC
FIGUEIREDO NOAH
ARNOULD VINCENT
FLOQUET HUGO
BONAFIN LOUIS
PERIRA THIMOTE
TARDIEU LORIS
HENNOUS SOFIANE
RIBEIRO BAPTISTE
BARTY LOUIS
BOUET LILIEN
LALLOUET DAMIEN
MARTIN REMY
CHACHAJ TRISTAN
ANDRO FLORIAN
FLESSELLE CEDRIC
FRANCOIS ALEXY
GLAUDE TIARA
CHACHAJ ROBIN
CALVEZ BASTIEN
RUDNIANYN ANTOINE

1125865
1124703
1143380
1148110
1136975
1147165
1142423
1144144
1137976
1142479
1162024
1135768
1096509
1137972
1081923
1157767
1136981
1147333
1132228
1097405
1124410
1147294
1131956
1157589
1126103
1137699
1131130
1142465
1154110
1154493
1153783
1126925
1148628
1130910
1137478
1097409
1146978
1148627
1153777
1156940

EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAM
EAF
EAM
EAM
EAM

ESR ARPAJON

ESR ARPAJON

CO VILLIERS SUR ORGE
ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*
EPINAY AC

ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*

C. O. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
ESR ARPAJON

C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
AS MARCOUSSIS

MAS ATHLETISME

ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*

ESR ARPAJON

SC DRAVEIL

MAS ATHLETISME

EPINAY AC

C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
CO VILLIERS SUR ORGE
AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES
CO SAVIGNY-SUR-ORGE

C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
CO SAVIGNY-SUR-ORGE
AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES
ESSONNE ATHLETIC*
LISSES AC

UNION SPORTIVE DE RIS OR
C. 0. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
UNION SPORTIVE DE RIS OR
US BALLANCOURT

C. O. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
ESR ARPAJON

US BALLANCOURT

MAS ATHLETISME

CO VILLIERS SUR ORGE
ASCE

SC DRAVEIL

US BALLANCOURT

C. O. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN
CO VILLIERS SUR ORGE

00:04:37
00:04:38
00:04:38
00:04:39
00:04:39
00:04:46
00:04:47
00:04:47
00:04:47
00:04:48
00:04:49
00:04:50
00:04:50
00:04:51
00:04:52
00:04:54
00:04:55
00:04:56
00:04:57
00:04:57
00:04:58
00:05:00
00:05:01
00:05:04
00:05:05
00:05:06
00:05:08
00:05:09
00:05:13
00:05:14
00:05:16
00:05:19
00:05:25
00:05:25
00:05:28
00:05:30
00:05:41
00:05:46
00:05:48
00:06:10

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84
85
86

435
427
83
857
342
882
790
448
846
450
160
702
856
433
274
709
343
447
93
937
923
445
739
134
113
385
245
789
220
890
451
845
891
916
94
938
271
887
446
97

12,74
12,69
12,69
12,65
12,65
12,34
12,29
12,29
12,29
12,25
12,21
12,17
12,17
12,12
12,08
12
11,96
11,92
11,88
11,88
11,84
11,76
11,72
11,61
11,57
11,53
11,45
11,42
11,27
11,24
11,16
11,06
10,86
10,86
10,76
10,69
10,35
10,2
10,14
9,54



